

## **Minnesota Youth Soccer Association Guest Player Permission**

www.mnyouthsoccer.org Phone: 952-933-2384 Fax: 952-933-2627



This guest player permit is for use by the team borrowing the Minnesota Youth Soccer Association (MYSA) / US Youth Soccer (USYS) registered guest player who has been given permission by his/her MYSA registered (lending) team coach to participate as a guest in a USYS out-of-state sanctioned event. This guest player permit is valid only for the event and dates indicated herein.

- 1. Enter the required information as specified. Use a separate form for each guest player, activity, date, location, coach, team.
- 2. The guest player must be a currently registered MYSA player who has been released by his/her coach to play as a guest player with the borrowing team for the tournament indicated. The guest player must use the player pass from his/her MYSA currently registered league team.
- 3. For approval, fax the completed form to 952-933-2627, email; <a href="mailto:camstoltz@mnyouthsoccer.org">camstoltz@mnyouthsoccer.org</a> or mail to Minnesota Youth Soccer Association, 11577 Encore Circle, Minnetonka, MN 55343.

Name of Tournament		Tournament start date			end date
Tournament address					zip
Tournament Director	<u>-</u>				<u> </u>
Guest Player's Name	Birthdate				
League Team name	Boy	s Girls	U D	Division	
(club)	(0	circle one)	(age)	(ex:	C1, C2, C3, PR)
Guest Player's Parent/Guardian Signature			Pho	one	
Borrowing Team		Co	oach		
Address	City			State	Zip
PhoneFax					-
Borrowing Team Coach's Signature				Γ	Date
Circle one for return procedure: email fax					
Minnesota Youth Soccer Association Approval * State Office Printed Name					
Signature			Date	<b>.</b>	

By submitting this guest player permit to Minnesota Youth Soccer Association, I the borrowing team coach hereby certify that I have obtained permission from the guest player's MYSA currently registered team coach for use of the guest player for the activity listed herein.

\*Not valid unless signed by MYSA